
Bus times for 
Torquay
Serving Barton, St Marychurch, 
Babbacombe & Torquay Town Centre 

Links Occombe Farm, Manscombe Road, 
Grand Hotel, Torquay Library, Railway Stn
Wheatridge Lane

Great Value

Reliable Service

Friendly Drivers

Cash, Contactless or SmartPhone Payment

from 1st April 2024
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Get in Touch
For more information on our bus services, 
private hire or any other enquiries, 

	 ...we’d love to hear from you!

www.facebook.com/Torbayminibuses

www.instagram.com/torbayminibuses

@Torbay_buses

Call 01803 88 33 11

Call 01803 88 33 11
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www.torbaybuses.co.uk

About us
We are a family-owned company based in Paignton, 
a beautiful coastal area of Devon. We have two distinct sides 
to our business. As Torbay Buses we operate local bus services 
throughout Torbay. Our buses are low floor, easy access and 
environmentally friendly. Our courteous drivers are always 
happy to assist, our aim is to ‘Make your local journey easy’. 

We also operate Torbay Minibuses, where we utilise over 20 
years of experience and local knowledge. We cater for all 
for short or long-distance group travel. We have a range of 
vehicles ranging from 8 seat taxis through to 22 seats minibuses. 
We can also provide executive mini coaches complete with 
leather reclining seats, air conditional and a large luggage 
compartment. We can provide transport for every event you 
may want to attend from Door to Venue.

Our professional drivers are fully DBS checked and will transport 
you to your destination in style and comfort. Torbay Minibuses, 
your journey made easy.

TORBAY
Buses

Your local journey made easy

Your local journey made easy
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Barton, St Marychurch, Babbacombe & Torquay Town Centre
via Occombe Farm | Manscombe Road | Grand Hotel | Torquay Library | Railway Stn | Wheatridge Lane

Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays (except Bank Holidays)Your local journey made easy

Occombe Farm
Duchy Avenue
Broadley Drive

Manscombe Road Livermead
Hennapyn Road Torquay
Nr Grand Hotel Torquay

Torre Abbey Meadows
Torbay Hotel Torquay

Fleet Street Torquay
St Lukes Road South Torquay

Union Street Torquay
Cary Parade (Stand H)

Torre Abbey Sands Torquay
Torquay Railway Station
Hennapyn Road Torquay

Wheatridge Lane Livermead
Broadley Drive

Old Paignton Road Preston
Sandringham Gardens

Occombe Farm

0930
0932
0936
0938
0940
0941
0943
0946
0947
0952
0959
1003
1007
1009
1010
1012
1014
1016
1019
1023

1430
1432
1436
1438
1440
1441
1443
1446
1447
1452
1459
1503
1507
1509
1510
1512
1514
1516

1130
1132
1136
1138
1140
1141
1143
1146
1147
1152
1159
1203
1207
1209
1210
1212
1214
1216
1219
1223

1030
1032
1036
1038
1040
1041
1043
1046
1047
1052
1059
1103
1107
1109
1110
1112
1114
1116
1119
1123

1330
1332
1336
1338
1340
1341
1343
1346
1347
1352
1359
1403
1407
1409
1410
1412
1414
1416
1419
1423

61

working in 
partnership with

www.torbaybuses.co.uk Call 01803 88 33 11


