

About us

We are a family-owned company based in Paignton, a beautiful coastal area of Devon. We have two distinct sides to our business. As Torbay Buses we operate local bus services throughout Torbay. Our buses are low floor, easy access and environmentally friendly. Our courteous drivers are always happy to assist, our aim is to 'Make your local journey easy'.

We also operate Torbay Minibuses, where we utilise over 20 years of experience and local knowledge. We cater for all for short or long-distance group travel. We have a range of vehicles ranging from 8 seat taxis through to 22 seats minibuses. We can also provide executive mini coaches complete with leather reclining seats, air conditional and a large luggage compartment. We can provide transport for every event you may want to attend from Door to Venue.

Our professional drivers are fully DBS checked and will transport you to your destination in style and comfort. Torbay Minibuses, your journey made easy.

Call 01803 88 33 11

Your local journey made easy





Get in Touch

For more information on our bus services, private hire or any other enquiries,

...we'd love to hear from you!

Call 01803 88 33 11



www.instagram.com/torbayminibuses

@Torbay buses





Bus times for

Torquay

Serving Barton, St Marychurch, Babbacombe & Torquay Town Centre

Links Occombe Farm, Manscombe Road, Grand Hotel, Torquay Library, Railway Stn Wheatridge Lane

Great Value

Reliable Service

Friendly Drivers

Cash, Contactless or SmartPhone Payment

from 1st April 2024



www.torbaybuses.co.uk



Barton, St Marychurch, Babbacombe & Torquay Town Centre
via Occombe Farm | Manscombe Road | Grand Hotel | Torquay Library | Railway Stn | Wheatridge Lane

Your local journey made easy

Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays (except Bank Holidays)

Occombe Farm	0930	1030	1130	1330	1430	
Duchy Avenue	0932	1032	1132	1332	1432	
Broadley Drive	0936	1036	1136	1336	1436	
Manscombe Road Livermead	0938	1038	1138	1338	1438	
Hennapyn Road Torquay	0940	1040	1140	1340	1440	
Nr Grand Hotel Torquay	0941	1041	1141	1341	1441	
Torre Abbey Meadows	0943	1043	1143	1343	1443	
Torbay Hotel Torquay	0946	1046	1146	1346	1446	Torquay Library & Information Centre
Fleet Street Torquay	0947	1047	1147	1347	1447	
St Lukes Road South Torquay	0952	1052	1152	1352	1452	TORQUAY
Union Street Torquay	0959	1059	1159	1359	1459	A STOOL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Cary Parade (Stand H)	1003	1103	1203	1403	1503	Ablen
Torre Abbey Sands Torquay	1007	1107	1207	1407	1507	
Torquay Railway Station	1009	1109	1209	1409	1509	
Hennapyn Road Torquay	1010	1110	1210	1410	1510	Torquay Stures Hay
Wheatridge Lane Livermead	1012	1112	1212	1412	1512	ad whes Ross W
Broadley Drive	1014	1114	1214	1414	1514	Torbay (Cary Parade
Old Paignton Road Preston	1016	1116	1216	1416	1516	Princess Theatre
Sandringham Gardens	1019	1119	1219	1419		
Occombe Farm	1023	1123	1223	1423		Princess Ga Princess P
						Bo
						Torquay Harbour
	Occombe	Farm				Livermead
			2			The month
		D.	Duchy Av	9		Broadpak Rd Livermead Hill
		Preston	Rdn			Brown,
working in TORBAY		Sandringi	ham Dr			- October 1
partnership with COUNCIL					Up	er Headland Park Rd Coll 01003 00 33 11
www.torbaybuses.co	.uk	•	61	C		Call UI8U3 88 33 II
				Si	andringham	dns Hilton Dr